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EXTERNAL STANDARD INFOR-I,IATION
NOMINAL | 0.080
TARGET AT 29.36t A .0'7 9

LOT *: AG335202
EXPIRATION: 12 /18 /2A25
TANK PRESSURE: 1236 psi
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DMT:3-02
PIC:3-03
Modem:2.6
Questi.ons:2.2
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Sample chamber = 48.9'c
Breath Tube = 46.6" c

PASSED
PASSED

PUMP INEO
Flow Rate = A,113 L/M

0.000
VERI EIED

0 .0'7'7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

00
11
00
78
00
'78

00
'ta

00

PASSED

DETECTOR INFO
PUMP ON
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Charles R. Foster
Scientific Director
State Breath Alcohol ProCram

Subscribed and swom before me this Q! day of o4 ,20 25
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My Commission Expires With Omce
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I, Charles R. Foster, after being first duly s$om, depose and state as fbllo*s:
(l ) I am a cunent employee of the State of Alaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboratory.
(2) The Alaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboratory is an entit) within lhe Depanment ofPublic Safety.
(3) I am the Scientific Director ofthe State Breath Alcohol Program.

i+y tn that capacity, t am responsible for overseeing the Breath Alc{rhol ProEram. which includes assuring that insEuments ar€ calibrated aod

maintaining program records.
(S) me aUo'vi iia aue and accurare verification ofcalibration. which is performed by the instrument's soltyare, as specified by the State Breath

Alcohol Program. Verification ofcalibration is a regularl). conducted and regularly recorded activity ofthe State Breath Alcohol Program.

(6) As ofth;date signed below. I certi& that the calibratioo ofthe referenced instrumeot was accurate on the date in which the above tests were

performed and therefore c€nified for evidenriary use in the state of Alaska.
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Average = 0.07? 5

std Dev = 0.0005
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Tech Rcvie\\er lnitials:


